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
Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Fire and Smoke Detection
System

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: e Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,500
2: 1 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $1,500
3:
4:
5:
6:
7:
8:
9:
10:
11:
12:
13:
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: e Patio:

e Water Meters: e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale e C34 - Los Angeles Southwest area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 6014030018

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQAMTkxBgMAAAACMT ...
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Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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Closed -« List / sold: $595,000/$665,000 +

5814 3rd Ave -« Los Angeles 90043
2 units ¢ $297,500/unit ¢ 1,850 sqft ¢ 5,447 sqft lot ¢ $359.46/sqft «
Built in 1923

10 days on the market
Listing ID: PW21036244

West of Van Ness, South of Slauson

W S4th St

g \u.f
y RSET VILLAGE v

ARK MESA z

HEIGHTS L

VAN NESS
2k
Googlegl Map data ©2021

GREAT RENTAL INCOME POTENTIAL! A rare find in Hyde Park - Duplex with both units to be DELIVER VACANT. This is a
charming Spanish Style FIXER that's centrally located. 5814 consists of 1bd/lba and 5816 is a 2bd/2ba. Both units have
washer and dryer hookups, sperate gas and electric meters and separate water heater. COPPER PLUMBING on both homes
and NEWER WATER HEATERS. Close to parks, schools, restaurants, shopping centers, churches, Metro Station, Rams SoFi
Stadium and easy access to major freeways.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/09/2021
¢ Original List Price of $575,000
¢ 1 Buildings
e Levels: One
¢ 2 Total parking spaces
e Heating: Wall Furnace

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $14,000
e Electric: $3,000.00
e Gas: $0

e Furniture Replacement:
e Trash: $1,000
e Cable TV:

e Gardener:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE

1: 1 2 2 1
2: 1 1 1 1
# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQAMTkxBgMAAAACMT ...

e Laundry: In Kitchen

¢ 2 electric meters available
e 2 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $2,400
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $1,000
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $0 $0
Unfurnished $0 $0

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

e C34 - Los Angeles Southwest area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 4005022005

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$0
$0
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Closed e puplex
5424 S Van Ness Ave ¢ Los Angeles 90062

2 units ¢ $332,500/unit ¢ 1 sqft ¢ 5,799 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data

Built in 1922

Arlington and Van Ness

Matrix
List / sold: $665,000/$665,000 +
8 days on the market

Listing ID: SW21031078

(%]
=
w
=
)
o

Google

Map data ©2021

Investor's dream to own this gated bungalow-style duplex, in the heart of Los Angeles. Close to all the amenities. Live in one
of the units and rent the other unit as additional income. 5424 has two bedrooms one bath. 5426 has two bedrooms plus a
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

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691
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List / Sold:
$2,695,000/$2,655,000 +

29 days on the market

Closed .

323 N Orange Dr « Los Angeles 90036
2 units ¢ $1,347,500/unit 4,361 sqft « 6,884 sqft lot « $608.81/sqft «
Built in 1928

North of Beverly on West side of the street. Between La Brea and Highland.

Listing ID: 21688420
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Classic 1928 Spanish duplex with modern upgrades intertwined with old world elegance and charm. Each unit contains 3BR
/2BA, large, well-appointed rooms with unique details; exposed beams across living-room ceiling, fireplace, formal dining
room, breakfast room and updated gourmet kitchen (Viking hood over 6 burner gas stove, XL refrigerator, dishwasher, marble
counters), laundry rm with washer/dryer. 3rd en-suite bedroom off back entry. Principal & 2nd BR separated by large bath.
Hardwood floors throughout, Custom built-ins, central A/C/Heat. Bottom Unit has a charming private backyard. Huge brick
gated motor court has 3 garage stalls w carriage style doors and beautiful Spanish tiles. Separate front flagstone covered

patio. Too many details to mention. Units will be delivered vacant.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/06/2021

e Original List Price of $2,695,000
¢ 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

* 3 Total parking spaces

e Heating: Central

Interior
e Rooms: Center Hall, Living Room
e Floor: Tile, Wood
Exterior
e Security Features: Gated Community, Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s), Smoke Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

Unit Details

Laundry: Individual Room

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave

Sewer: Other

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: e Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 3 2 Unfurnished $6,000 $0 $6,000
2: 2 3 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
3:
4:
5:
6:
7:
8:
9:
10:
11:
12:
13:
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: e Patio:

e Water Meters: e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

¢ Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQAMTkxBgMAAAACMT ...

HPK - Hancock Park area
Los Angeles County
Parcel # 5525031014

92/226



4/11/2021 Matrix

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691
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ALL VISITORS TO THE PROPERTY MUST
ABIDE BY THE FOLLOWING RULES

IF YOU ARE CURRENTLY AFFLICTED WITH, OR WITHIN

THE LAST 14 DAYS, HAVE BEEN IN CONTACT WITH
SOMEONE AFFLICTED WITH COVID-19, OR HAVE ANY
SYMPTOMS SUCH AS FEVER, COUGH OR DIFFICULTY _
BREATHING, PLEASE DO NOT ENTER THE PROPERTY. (<5

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 21688420 Printed: 04/11/2021 7:29:26 PM
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4/11/2021

Closed -« Duplex
45421 Corkwood Ave

2 units ¢ $174,500/unit ¢ 1,613 sqft ¢ 6,153 sqft lot ¢« $210.79/sqft «

Built in 1957

e Lancaster 93534

10st West to Corkwood Ave - Lancaster

Matrix
List / sold: $349,000/$340,000 +
19 days on the market
Listing ID: SR21032973

OWNER OCCUPIED OR FIRST TIME INVESTOR OPPORTUNITY - UNIQUE DUPLEX FEATURING 2 BR AND 1 BATH EACH -
SEPARATE METERS - UPDATED KITCHEN - LOCATED NEAR SHOPPING CENTERS AND CLOSE PROXIMITY TO 14 FWY. - YOUR
CHANCE TO ACT NOW AS THIS PROPERTY WILL SELL FAST - ALL TYPES OF FINANCING ARE ACCEPTED. SCHEDULE YOUR
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o

SHOWING WITH YOUR AGENT THIS NEXT WEDNESDAY MARCH 6TH, 11:00 AM.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/06/2021
¢ Original List Price of $349,000
¢ 1 Buildings
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

e Cable TV: 00000001 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 3 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $3,000
2: 1 2 2 2 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,500
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 2 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

¢ Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ4AMTkxBgMAAAACM...

699 - Not Defined area
Los Angeles County
Parcel # 6134007001

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691
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4/11/2021

Closed ¢ Duplex

506 S Almansor St « Alhambra 91801
2 units ¢ $469,500/unit ¢ 2,230 sqft ¢ 7,501 sqft lot ¢ $423.77/sqft «

Built in 1962
SOUTH OF MAIN-- EAST OF GARFIELD

Matrix
List / sold: $939,000/$945,000 +
9 days on the market

Listing ID: SR21019864

oh
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STONEMAN 2
Google Map data ©2021

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR 2 UNITS IN THE LOT- LARGE FRONT HOUSE HAS 3 BR + 1 1/2 BATH-LIVING ROOM, FORMAL
DINING ROOM,LARGE KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM WITH FIREPLACE, LAUNDRY AREA INSIDE, GREAT PLOOR PLAN, REMODELED
TO TASTE FOR THE DEMANDING BUYER. COMMERCIAL GRADE FLOORING WITH MOLDING, UPDATED BATHROOM CABINETS
AND FRESHLY PAINTED IN AND OUT. 2ND UNIT IN THE BACK IS SMALLER 1 BR + 1BA WITH PATIO AND BACK YARD--- 2 CAR

DETACHED GARAGE.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/07/2021
¢ Original List Price of $939,000
e 2 Buildings
e Levels: One
¢ 4 Total parking spaces

e Laundry: Gas & Electric Dryer Hookup, Inside, Washer

Hookup

e 2 electric meters available
* 2 gas meters available

e 2 water meters available

e Cooling: Central Air, Wall/Window Unit(s), Evaporative

Cooling, Electric, Gas

e Heating: Central, Baseboard, Natural Gas, Fireplace(s)

Interior

e Rooms: All Bedrooms Down, Family Room, Home

Theatre, Laundry, Living Room
e Floor: Laminate, See Remarks

Exterior

Water Heater, Water Heater

e Appliances: 6 Burner Stove, Dishwasher, Gas Range, Gas

e Other Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Coffered Ceiling(s),

Recessed Lighting, Tile Counters

e Lot Features: 2-5 Units/Acre, Rectangular Lot, Sprinklers ¢ Fencing: Block, Wood

In Front, Yard

e Security Features: Carbon Monoxide Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0
e Electric: $0.00

e Gas: $0

e Furniture Replacement:

e Trash: $0

e Cable TV: 02003950

e Gardener:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE
1: 1 3 2 1
2: 1 1 1 1
# Of Units With:
Separate Electric: 2
Gas Meters: 2
Water Meters: 2
Carpet:
Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ4AMTkxBgMAAAACM...

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $0

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management: 0
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $0 $0
Unfurnished $1,200 $1,200

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges:
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

* 699 - Not Defined area
e Los Angeles County
Parcel # 5345019006

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

PRO FORMA
$3,500
$1,700
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4/11/2021 Matrix
List / Sold: $995,000/$1,130,000 +

153 days on the market

Closed ¢ Duplex

320 Myrtle St « Glendale 91203
2 units ¢ $497,500/unit ¢ 1,759 sqft ¢ 5,551 sqft lot ¢ $642.41/sqft «

Built in 1920 Listing ID: BB20221513

Cross Streets: Central Ave and Pacific Ave
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
continuously rented. There are 4 carports and some room in the back driveway to park. There is a coin operated laundry room
on premises. The interior photo shown is of the 3 bedroom and all other units are in equal condition.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/08/2021 e Laundry: Individual Room, See Remarks

e Original List Price of $1,399,000 * $76320 Gross Scheduled Income

¢ 1 Buildings * $54369 Net Operating Income

e Levels: Two ® 4 electric meters available

¢ 0 Total parking spaces e 4 gas meters available

e Heating: Wall Furnace e 1 water meters available
Interior

e Floor: Carpet, Tile, Vinyl, Wood e Appliances: Built-In Range, Gas & Electric Range, Gas Water

Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator

Exterior

e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre e Fencing: Block

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Insurance: $2,000
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $2,700
Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

e Total Operating Expense: $21,951
e Electric: $624.00
e Gas: $0

e Furniture Replacement:
e Trash: $1,200
e Cable TV: 01481925
e Gardener:
e Licenses:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE FURNISHED?  ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $1,650
2 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $1,800
3: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,545 $1,545 $1,800
4: 1 3 2 1 Unfurnished $2,295 $2,295 $2,500
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 4 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 4 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information
e Standard sale

109 - Ramona/Burleigh area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 4043025025

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ4AMTkxBgMAAAACM...
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4/11/2021 Matrix

List / Sold:
$1,100,000/$1,200,000 +

20 days on the market

Closed -«

1243 W 164th St . Gardena 90247
4 units ¢ $275,000/unit ¢ 4,082 sqft ¢ 6,483 sqft lot ¢ $293.97/sqft «
Built in 1987

South of Marine Ave, Just east of Normandie Ave on 164th Street

Listing ID: SB20259462

PIRCAETE
(o)
A 4

v

W Gardena Blvd

HERMOSILLO

Map data @2021

Four unit apartment in nice area of Gardena. The front unit is a townhouse style 3 Br, 2.5 Ba with a fireplace in the large living
room. This unit has a fenced front yard, laundry area & direct access to 2 car carport. The second unit is a 2 Bd, 2 Ba unit on
second level with 2 car carport parking. The third unit is a 2 Bd, 1 Ba unit on second level with 2 car carport parking. The
forth unit is a townhouse style 2 Br, 1.5 Ba with 1 car carport & 1 uncovered parking space. Standard Sale! No rent control! All

unit are individually metered for gas & electricity.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/05/2021

¢ Original List Price of $1,100,000
¢ 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

¢ 8 Total parking spaces

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Front Yard

Annual Expenses

e Laundry: In Carport

e $81300 Gross Scheduled Income
* $64866 Net Operating Income

¢ 5 electric meters available

e 5 gas meters available

e 1 water meters available

e Sewer: Public Sewer

e Total Operating Expense: $16,866 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: $240.00 e Maintenance: $6,600

e Gas: $58 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: $0 e Water/Sewer: $158

e Cable TV: 01933726 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1 1 3 2 2 Unfurnished $2,045 $2,045 $2,400
2 1 2 2 2 Unfurnished $1,850 $1,850 $2,000
3: 1 2 1 2 Unfurnished $1,185 $1,185 $1,500
4: 1 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,695 $1,695 $1,800
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 5 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 5 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
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
patios and balconies for each unit- create a very cozy feeling on the property. The building boasts a solid unit mix of a large
townhouse style 3 Bedroom with additional 3 Beds, 2 Beds, and 1 Bedroom apartments all individually metered for gas and
electricity. Built in 1963, the building offers spacious units most of which have been meticulously renovated, including copper
plumbing yet leaving the next owner approximately 35% rental upside. Most tenants are long term, and the asset has an
onsite laundry room with parking for every unit. The property has been well cared for and is ready for the next owner to
maximize the buildings potential. Hurry, this deal will move fast and fit perfectly in all size real estate portfolios!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/09/2021
e Original List Price of $3,700,000 e Cap Rate: 3.19

¢ 1 Buildings * $206718 Gross Scheduled Income
e Levels: Two ¢ $118000 Net Operating Income

¢ 14 Total parking spaces e 15 electric meters available

e Cooling: Wall/Window Unit(s) e 15 gas meters available

e Heating: Wall Furnace e 1 water meters available

e Laundry: Community

Interior
e Appliances: Gas Water Heater
Exterior
e Lot Features: Lot 10000-19999 Sqft e Fencing: Security, Wood

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $83,680

L]
e Electric:

e Gas: $1,914

e Furniture Replacement:
e Trash: $2,846

e Cable TV:

e Gardener:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS
26 18

RN RAEWNE

# Of Units With:

Additional Information
e Rent Controlled

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ4AMTkxBgMAAAACM...

e e 0o 0 0 o o

GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT
0

Unfurnished

Insurance: $5,957
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:

Professional Management: 689
Water/Sewer: $6,070

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

TOTAL RENT
$17,227 $17,227

e Separate Electric: 15 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 15 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

* 648 - Pasadena (SE) area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5739019020

PRO FORMA
$27,100
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Closed -«
11710 Glenoaks Blvd

Built in 1955

N of 118Fwy + W of 210 Fwy

e San Fernando 91340
14 units ¢ $192,857/unit ¢ 10,524 sqft « 21,934 sqft lot ¢« $251.81/sqft «

Matrix

List / Sold:

$2,700,000/$2,650,000 +

& License

7 B
% @

237 days on the market
Listing ID: PW20058510

@ @

Pacoima Driver

Processing...
PACOIM

Map data ©2021

A Great Investment Opportunity of 14U. APT Building in San Fernando, 4=2BR+1BA, 10=1BR+1BA, Huge Lot 21,934 Sq.Ft,
Building Size 10,524 Sq.Ft, 22 Parking Spaces, Huge Potential to Increase Value, Very Conveniently Close to Freeway, School,
Shopping and Restaurants, Pride Of Ownership, Never Been Vacant For Last Few Years, Located At the Corner of Glenoaks and
Vaughn, Right Off 118 FWY, Also Easy Access to 210 & 5 FWY.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/07/2021

e Original List Price of $2,800,000
¢ 2 Buildings

e Levels: Two

¢ 0 Total parking spaces

Interior

Exterior

e Lot Features: Lot 20000-39999 Sqft, Rectangular Lot

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $71,172
e Electric: $2,000.00
e Gas: $1,200
e Furniture Replacement:
e Trash: $4,800
e Cable TV:

e Gardener:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE
1: 4 2 1 0
2: 10 1 1 0

# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 15
Gas Meters: 15
Water Meters: 1
Carpet:

Dishwasher:
Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale
¢ Rent Controlled

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQ4AMTkxBgMAAAACM...

e Laundry: Individual Room

* $198360 Gross Scheduled Income
e $127188 Net Operating Income

¢ 15 electric meters available

e 15 gas meters available

e 1 water meters available

e Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $6,000
Maintenance: $8,000
Workman's Comp:

Professional Management: 6700
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